TALENT SEARCH CONTEST (2019-2020)

The Dover Lane Music Conference &
The Dover Lane Music Academy

FINAL ROUND

Venue : Basanti Devi College

147B, Rashbehari Avenue, Kolkata — 700029.

BHAJAN
Date: 26-12-2019

NAME ROLL
SNEHA DAS B-1
SUMEDHA DEY B-3
ANINDITA MONDAL B-7
SOHINI CHOWDHURY KB-4
RAHUL BISWAS KB-9

BHAJAN / RAGPRADHAN

ANHITI NASKAR

NANDINI RAJAK
OISHIKA CHANDRA
CHITRINI PAUL

Date: 26-12-2019
BR-1

BR-2
BR-4
KBR-3

REPORTING
TIME

10.00 AM
10.00 AM

10.30 AM

11.00 AM
11.00 AM

10.30 AM

11.00 AM
10.30 AM
10.00 AM

KHAYAL / BHAJAN
Date: 26-12-2019

REPORTING
NAME ROLL TIME
TAMALI DE KB-3 10.00 AM
SRILEKHA MANNA KB-8 11.00 AM

KHAYAL / BHAJAN /| RAGPRADHAN
Date: 26-12-2019

ANANYA PAL KBR-5 11.30 AM
KHAYAL
Date: 26-12-2019
EE%’IQ@:ZERYYA K-1 10.00AM
TIYASA HALDAR K-3 10.30 AM
PROBAL BISWAS K-4 11.00 AM
TEJASWINI D. VERNEKAR K-7 10.30 AM
RIMI ADHIKARY K-10 11.30 AM
PRIYANKA DUTTA K-11 11.00 AM
SOURIMA GHOSH K-12 10.00 AM
ANKITA CHOWDHURY KT-1 10.30 AM
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TALENT SEARCH CONTEST (2019-2020)

The Dover Lane Music Conference &

The Dover Lane Music Academy

FINAL ROUND

Venue :

Basanti Devi College

147B, Rashbehari Avenue, Kolkata — 700029.

ODISSI DANCE
Date: 27-12-2019

NAME ROLL
MOUMITA DUTTA OD-1
NIKITA DAS oD-2
SOHAM DEY oD-3
SHINJINEE BHATTACHARYA oD-4
URJJASEE BASAK 0D-5
TIASHA SAHA 0D-6
BISAKHA MANNA oD-7
BRISTI BANERJEE oD-8
MEGHNA GANGULY oD-9
FIRDAUSI BASU OD-10
SITAR
Date: 27-12-2019
SUDISHA LAXMI CHAKRABORTY s-1
ANKITA SARKAR S-2
VIOLIN
Date: 27-12-2019
NANDINI DAS V-1
MUGDHA BASU V-2
KOHINOOR MUKHOPADHYAY V-3

REPORTING
TIME

10.00 AM
10.30 AM
10.30 AM
10.00 AM

10.00 AM

11.00 AM
11.00 AM
11.00 AM
11.00 AM
10.30 AM

10.00 AM
10.00 AM

10.00 AM
10.30 AM
10.30 AM

TABLA

Date: 27-12-2019

NAME

ANIRUDDHA BANDYOPADHYAY
KOUSIK BHATTACHARYYA
APURBA PRAMANIK

SAKYA CHAKRABORTY
ROUDRASWA RAKSHIT
SUBHRANIL GHOSH
SUPRABHAT BHATTACHARIJEE
HRISAV SARKAR

TANMOY PAUL

PRATIK ROY

SURAIJEET SINGH

ROLL

P-1
P-2
P-3
P-4
P-5
P-6
P-7
P-8
P-9

P-10

P-11

REPORTING

TIME
10.30 AM
11.00 AM
11.30 AM
10.00 AM

11.00 AM

11.30 AM
10.00 AM
10.30 AM
11.00 AM
10.00 AM

10.30 AM
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TALENT SEARCH CONTEST (2019-2020)

The Dover Lane Music Conference &
The Dover Lane Music Academy

NAME

DEYASINI DAS

SOUMANTIKA CHAKRABORTY
PRERANA MAJUMDER
AASTHA CHATTARAIJ

JAGARUK SEBAK

PRIYA ROY

UDITA GANGULY
SOURAJA CHATTERIEE
MOHINI SAHA
SAGARIKA NASKAR

NAME

SANJUKTA MUKHERJEE
ROHINI CHATTERIJEE
SNEHA HAZRA
AVANTIKA ROY
TAMALI GHOSH
ANKITA BANDHU
MEGHNA DEY
SANDHELI DHARA
ISHANI CHAKRABORTY

Venue :

FINAL ROUND

Basanti Devi College

147B, Rashbehari Avenue, Kolkata — 700029.

ROLL

KD-1
KD-2
KD-3
KD-4
KD-5
KD-6
KD-7
KD-8
KD-9

KD-10

ROLL

BN-1
BN-2
BN-3
BN-4
BN-5
BN-6
BN-7
BN-8
BN-9

KATHAK DANCE
Date: 28-12-2019

REPORTING

TIME NAME
11.00 AM SUDIPTA MONDAL
11.00 AM MANAMI GHOSH
11.00 AM MOHAR CHAKRABORTY
10.30 AM RIMPA MONDAL
10.30 AM SOMDATTA CHAKRABORTY
10.30 AM DISHA DASMOHAPATRA

12.00 NOON PRERANA PODDER
12.00 NOON SOUMI DAS
11.30 AM TANUSREE SAHA
10.00 AM

BHARATNATYAM DANCE
Date: 28-12-2019

REPORTING

TIME NAME

10.30 AM ARUNIMA CHATTOPADHYAY

12.30 PM DIPANJALI MUKHERJEE
12.00 NOON POULAMI BASAK
12.00 NOON H. AISHWARYA LAXMI

11.30 AM DEBOSMITA ROY

11.30 AM AISHWARIKA MITRA

11.30 AM SRUAINI GHOSH

11.00 AM PRAGYA SAHA

12.30 PM SASWATA BERA

ROLL

KD-11
KD-12
KD-13
KD-14
KD-15
KD-16
KD-17
KD-18
KD-19

ROLL

BN-10
BN-11
BN-12
BN-13
BN-14
BN-15
BN-16
BN-17
BN-18

REPORTING
TIME

10.00 AM
11.30 AM
11.30 AM
12.30 PM

10.00 AM

11.30 AM

12.30 PM

12.30 PM
12.00 NOON

REPORTING
TIME

11.00 AM
12.30 PM
10.30 AM
10.00 AM
11.00 AM
10.30 AM
10.00 AM
12.00 NOON
10.00 AM
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